



Re: Annual Statement of Economic Interests Form 700

Community Action Commission:

This document is for the purpose of obtaining a *signature acknowledgment* that you have received the necessary information/notices to comply with your Form 700 filing requirement

Your position as commissioner is identified in the County of Riverside's Conflict of Interest Code as a designated filer of the Form 700 Statement of Economic Interests. The Annual Statements was due no later than  $\frac{4}{3}/2023$ .

To e-file your Form 700, use NetFile, the County of Riverside's e-filing system:

Log in to the system at <u>https://netfile.com/filer</u> and use your email to log in. If you need help, please contact Patricia Sanchez at <u>patsanchez@capriverside.org</u> or by phone at 951.955.3217

Print Name

Signature & date